
8/23/2024 9:15:55 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WEQ 1 PM  WEQUONNOC PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:WEQ 1 PM 

503

WEQUONNOC ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:04 pm

29:52

7.99 mi.

26

26

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm WEQUONNOC ELEMENTARYORIGIN 26

3:36 pm 165 MERCHANTS AVESTART 2

3:38 pm 27 Merchants AveSTOP 1

3:39 pm 106 PROVIDENCE STSTOP 2

3:40 pm S 3RD AVE @ S B STSTOP 1

3:41 pm 12 S B ST ( SOUTH B @ SOUTH 2ND)STOP 1

3:42 pm 607 NORWICH AVE-ENTRANCE TO PONEHAM MILL CONDSTOP 4

3:44 pm 41 S A STSTOP 1

3:45 pm S B ST @ S 4TH AVESTOP 1

3:46 pm SOUTH 4TH AVE @ PARADISE LANESTOP 3

3:48 pm 7 MATHIEU STSTOP 1

3:49 pm HUNTERS AVE @  PRATTE AVESTOP 3

3:51 pm 103 MERCHANTS AVESTOP 1

3:56 pm 253 NORWICH AVENUESTOP 1

3:56 pm 261 NORWICH AVESTOP 1

3:57 pm 281 NORWICH AVESTOP 1

4:00 pm 129 PROVIDENCE ST/139 PROVIDENCE STREETSTOP 2

4:01 pm 141 PROVIDENCE STREETEND

4:04 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 9:15:55 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WEQ 2 PM  WEQUONNOC PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:WEQ 2 PM 

544

WEQUONNOC ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:13 pm

38:38

10.85 mi.

35

35

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm WEQUONNOC ELEMENTARYORIGIN 35

3:36 pm 474 NORWICH AVESTART 1

3:37 pm 462/464 NORWICH AVENUESTOP 5

3:38 pm 426 NORWICH AVESTOP 1

3:39 pm 354 NORWICH AVENUESTOP 2

3:40 pm 324 NORWICH AVESTOP 2

3:41 pm 292 NORWICH AVESTOP 2

3:43 pm 33 BOLDUC LNSTOP 1

3:44 pm 168 NORWICH AVESTOP 1

3:45 pm 150 NORWICH AVESTOP 3

3:46 pm 9 HUNTERS ROADSTOP 1

3:48 pm MAENNERCHOR AVE@HIGHLAND STSTOP 6

3:50 pm 17 MAENNERCHOR AVESTOP 2

3:51 pm MAENNERCHOR @ TERRACE AVESTOP 6

4:04 pm 480 EAST MAIN STSTOP 2

4:05 pm CT-2 No IntersectionEND

4:13 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE


